
 

Host

Date 5.5.17

code

89.09
TABULATOR

Outstanding

E ARENDAS

CLASS SAJB RATING:

1.5 13.65 40.80

89.09
G LEITZEL

88.37 90.12

SCORE:

TOTAL
92.05 92.85 91.65

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
88.78

90.05

T
 M

E
N

G
E

L

9.1

9.0 1.0 9.00

9.6 1.5 14.40 43.35ARRANGEMENTS 9.7 1.5 14.55 9.6 1.5 14.40

RHYTHM 9.2 1.5 13.80 13.95 41.25

SOLOS 9.1 1.0 9.10 8.9 1.0

9.0 1.5 13.50 9.3 1.5

27.008.90

41.10

MUSICALITY 9.0 1.5 13.50 8.8 1.5 13.20

13.50 9.3 1.5 13.95

9.3 1.5 13.95 40.65

89.45

13.95 40.80

INTERPERTATION 9.1 1.5 13.65 9.0 1.5

8.8 1.5 13.20 9.3 1.5BALANCE 9.1 1.5 13.65

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.2 1.5 13.80 8.9 1.5 13.35

ARRANGEMENTS 9.0 1.5 13.50 13.80 40.80

TOTAL
86.40

9.0 1.5 13.50 9.2 1.5

87.4886.60

39.90

SOLOS 9.0 1.0 9.00 8.6 1.0 8.60

13.20 8.9 1.5 13.35

8.9 1.0 8.90 26.50

RHYTHM 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.8 1.5

8.5 1.5

8.8 1.5 13.20 38.70

MUSICALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 13.20 38.5512.75 8.8 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.5 1.5 12.75 8.5 1.5 12.75

8.4 1.5

1.5 13.20 9.0 1.5 13.50

38.2512.60 9.0 1.5 13.50

88.05 88.13

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.7 1.5 13.05 8.8

88.45

39.75

G
 L

E
IT

Z
E

L

BALANCE 8.1 1.5 12.15

26.20

ARRANGEMENTS 8.5 1.5 12.75 9.0 1.5 13.50

8.50 9.0 1.0 9.00

9.0 1.5 13.50 39.75

13.20 40.35

RHYTHM 8.9 1.5 13.35 13.50 39.758.6 1.5 12.90 9.0 1.5

39.90

MUSICALITY 9.0 1.5 13.50 9.1 1.5 13.65

13.50 8.7 1.5 13.058.9 1.5 13.35 9.0 1.5

8.8 1.5

8.4 1.5 12.60 38.251.5 12.75 8.6 1.5 12.90

8.8 1.5 13.20 40.201.5 13.50 9.0 1.5 13.50
JUDGE

QUALITY
9.0

T
 D

IC
O

L
A

BALANCE 8.5

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.7 1.0 8.70 8.5 1.0

TOTAL
87.90

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

APPOQUINIMINK HS SAJB

2017 TIA ACC
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P
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

89.75
TABULATOR

Outstanding

V MENGEL

CLASS SAJB RATING:

1.5 12.75 38.25

89.75
G LEITZEL

89.63 90.13

SCORE:

TOTAL
84.90 86.30 85.62

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
89.58

85.95

T
 M

E
N

G
E

L

8.5

8.6 1.0 8.60

9.3 1.5 13.95 41.10ARRANGEMENTS 9.1 1.5 13.65 9.0 1.5 13.50

RHYTHM 8.2 1.5 12.30 12.60 37.65

SOLOS 8.4 1.0 8.40 9.0 1.0

8.5 1.5 12.75 8.4 1.5

26.009.00

37.80

MUSICALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.3 1.5 12.45

12.60 8.5 1.5 12.75

8.4 1.5 12.60 37.65

95.35

13.05 38.40

INTERPERTATION 8.3 1.5 12.45 8.4 1.5

8.5 1.5 12.75 8.7 1.5BALANCE 8.6 1.5 12.90

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.6 1.5 12.90

ARRANGEMENTS 9.3 1.5 13.95 13.95 41.85

TOTAL
94.90

9.3 1.5 13.95 9.3 1.5

94.8094.15

42.60

SOLOS 9.4 1.0 9.40 9.7 1.0 9.70

14.10 9.4 1.5 14.10

9.7 1.0 9.70 28.80

RHYTHM 9.6 1.5 14.40 9.4 1.5

9.4 1.5

9.7 1.5 14.55 43.20

MUSICALITY 9.6 1.5 14.40 14.40 42.9014.10 9.6 1.5

INTERPERTATION 9.5 1.5 14.25 9.6 1.5 14.40

9.3 1.5

1.5 13.95 9.6 1.5 14.40

42.6013.95 9.5 1.5 14.25

88.75 88.83

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.4 1.5 14.10 9.3

88.80

42.45

G
 L

E
IT

Z
E

L

BALANCE 9.6 1.5 14.40

26.20

ARRANGEMENTS 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.7 1.5 13.05

8.70 8.8 1.0 8.80

8.9 1.5 13.35 39.60

13.20 40.05

RHYTHM 8.9 1.5 13.35 13.20 40.059.0 1.5 13.50 8.8 1.5

40.20

MUSICALITY 9.0 1.5 13.50 8.9 1.5 13.35

13.35 8.9 1.5 13.359.0 1.5 13.50 8.9 1.5

8.8 1.5

9.0 1.5 13.50 40.051.5 13.20 8.9 1.5 13.35

8.9 1.5 13.35 40.351.5 13.50 9.0 1.5 13.50
JUDGE

QUALITY
9.0

T
. 

D
IC

O
L

A

BALANCE 8.8

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.7 1.0 8.70 8.7 1.0

TOTAL
88.95

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

MUSSELMAN HS SAJB

2017 TIA ACC
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

85.26
TABULATOR

Excellent

V MENGEL

CLASS SAJB RATING:

1.5 12.75 37.80

85.26
G LEITZEL

85.10 85.27

SCORE:

TOTAL
84.10 85.20 84.73

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
85.45

85.05

T
 M

E
N

G
E

L

8.5

8.4 1.0 8.40

8.5 1.5 12.75 38.55ARRANGEMENTS 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.4 1.5 12.60

RHYTHM 8.3 1.5 12.45 12.60 37.80

SOLOS 8.5 1.0 8.50 8.4 1.0

8.5 1.5 12.75 8.4 1.5

25.308.40

38.25

MUSICALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.5 1.5 12.75

12.90 8.6 1.5 12.90

8.5 1.5 12.75 38.10

84.55

13.05 38.40

INTERPERTATION 8.3 1.5 12.45 8.6 1.5

8.6 1.5 12.90 8.7 1.5BALANCE 8.4 1.5 12.60

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.2 1.5 12.30 8.5 1.5 12.75

ARRANGEMENTS 8.9 1.5 13.35 13.35 40.05

TOTAL
85.90

8.9 1.5 13.35 8.9 1.5

84.8584.10

37.95

SOLOS 8.5 1.0 8.50 8.5 1.0 8.50

12.60 8.2 1.5 12.30

8.5 1.0 8.50 25.50

RHYTHM 8.7 1.5 13.05 8.4 1.5

8.3 1.5

8.4 1.5 12.60 38.55

MUSICALITY 8.5 1.5 12.75 12.60 37.8012.45 8.4 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.7 1.5 13.05 8.6 1.5 12.90

8.1 1.5

1.5 12.15 8.4 1.5 12.60

37.3512.15 8.4 1.5 12.60

86.05 86.18

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.1

86.15

37.35

G
 L

E
IT

Z
E

L

BALANCE 8.4 1.5 12.60

25.60

ARRANGEMENTS 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.8 1.5 13.20

8.60 8.5 1.0 8.50

9.0 1.5 13.50 40.05

12.90 38.40

RHYTHM 8.8 1.5 13.20 12.90 39.308.8 1.5 13.20 8.6 1.5

38.55

MUSICALITY 8.5 1.5 12.75 8.5 1.5 12.75

12.90 8.5 1.5 12.758.6 1.5 12.90 8.6 1.5

8.6 1.5

8.5 1.5 12.75 38.251.5 12.75 8.5 1.5 12.75

8.5 1.5 12.75 38.401.5 12.90 8.5 1.5 12.75
JUDGE

QUALITY
8.6

T
. 

D
IC

O
L

A

BALANCE 8.5

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.5 1.0 8.50 8.6 1.0

TOTAL
86.35

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

GLENDALE HS SAJB

2017 TIA ACC
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P
T
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

86.39
TABULATOR

Excellent

V MENGEL

CLASS SAJB RATING:

1.5 13.05 38.85

86.39
G LEITZEL

86.15 86.73

SCORE:

TOTAL
85.15 85.60 85.53

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
86.28

85.85

T
 M

E
N

G
E

L

8.7

8.2 1.0 8.20

8.8 1.5 13.20 39.30ARRANGEMENTS 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.5 1.5 12.75

RHYTHM 8.4 1.5 12.60 12.60 37.95

SOLOS 8.5 1.0 8.50 8.6 1.0

8.5 1.5 12.75 8.4 1.5

25.308.60

38.25

MUSICALITY 8.3 1.5 12.45 8.4 1.5 12.60

12.75 8.6 1.5 12.90

8.5 1.5 12.75 37.80

88.00

12.90 39.15

INTERPERTATION 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.5 1.5

8.8 1.5 13.20 8.6 1.5BALANCE 8.7 1.5 13.05

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.8 1.5 13.20

ARRANGEMENTS 9.0 1.5 13.50 13.50 40.50

TOTAL
87.25

9.0 1.5 13.50 9.0 1.5

87.4086.95

39.15

SOLOS 8.8 1.0 8.80 8.8 1.0 8.80

13.05 8.9 1.5 13.35

8.8 1.0 8.80 26.40

RHYTHM 8.5 1.5 12.75 8.7 1.5

8.6 1.5

8.9 1.5 13.35 39.45

MUSICALITY 8.7 1.5 13.05 12.90 38.8512.90 8.6 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.7 1.5 13.05 8.7 1.5 13.05

8.5 1.5

1.5 12.90 8.8 1.5 13.20

38.8512.75 8.6 1.5 12.90

86.60 86.23

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.6 1.5 12.90 8.6

85.65

39.00

G
 L

E
IT

Z
E

L

BALANCE 8.8 1.5 13.20

25.00

ARRANGEMENTS 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.5 1.5 12.75

8.40 8.3 1.0 8.30

8.9 1.5 13.35 39.30

12.75 38.40

RHYTHM 8.8 1.5 13.20 13.20 39.158.5 1.5 12.75 8.8 1.5

38.70

MUSICALITY 8.6 1.5 12.90 8.5 1.5 12.75

12.90 8.6 1.5 12.908.6 1.5 12.90 8.6 1.5

8.5 1.5

8.7 1.5 13.05 39.151.5 13.05 8.7 1.5 13.05

8.7 1.5 13.05 39.001.5 12.90 8.7 1.5 13.05
JUDGE

QUALITY
8.6

T
. 

D
IC

O
L

A

BALANCE 8.7

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.3 1.0 8.30 8.4 1.0

TOTAL
86.45

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

WESTMONT HILLTOP HS SAJB

2017 TIA ACC

C
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P
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

85.89
TABULATOR

Excellent

V MENGEL

CLASS SAJB RATING:

1.5 12.90 37.65

85.89
G LEITZEL

85.75 86.80

SCORE:

TOTAL
83.85 86.20 85.10

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
85.12

85.25

T
 M

E
N

G
E

L

8.6

8.5 1.0 8.50

8.7 1.5 13.05 39.45ARRANGEMENTS 9.0 1.5 13.50 8.6 1.5 12.90

RHYTHM 8.3 1.5 12.45 12.75 37.95

SOLOS 8.4 1.0 8.40 8.6 1.0

8.5 1.5 12.75 8.5 1.5

25.508.60

38.25

MUSICALITY 8.3 1.5 12.45 8.6 1.5 12.90

12.75 8.7 1.5 13.05

8.6 1.5 12.90 38.25

89.55

13.05 38.25

INTERPERTATION 8.3 1.5 12.45 8.5 1.5

8.5 1.5 12.75 8.7 1.5BALANCE 8.3 1.5 12.45

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.1 1.5 12.15 8.4 1.5 12.60

ARRANGEMENTS 9.2 1.5 13.80 13.80 41.40

TOTAL
87.60

9.2 1.5 13.80 9.2 1.5

88.5588.50

39.75

SOLOS 8.7 1.0 8.70 9.0 1.0 9.00

12.90 9.0 1.5 13.50

9.0 1.0 9.00 26.70

RHYTHM 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.6 1.5

8.8 1.5

9.0 1.5 13.50 39.30

MUSICALITY 8.6 1.5 12.90 13.50 39.6013.20 9.0 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.6 1.5 12.90 8.6 1.5 12.90

8.8 1.5

1.5 13.50 8.7 1.5 13.05

39.3013.20 8.8 1.5 13.20

84.65 84.02

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.7 1.5 13.05 9.0

83.50

39.60

G
 L

E
IT

Z
E

L

BALANCE 8.6 1.5 12.90

24.80

ARRANGEMENTS 8.6 1.5 12.90 8.6 1.5 12.90

8.20 8.6 1.0 8.60

8.5 1.5 12.75 38.55

12.60 37.95

RHYTHM 8.5 1.5 12.75 12.90 38.408.5 1.5 12.75 8.6 1.5

37.35

MUSICALITY 8.5 1.5 12.75 8.4 1.5 12.60

12.30 8.4 1.5 12.608.3 1.5 12.45 8.2 1.5

8.4 1.5

8.4 1.5 12.60 37.351.5 12.45 8.2 1.5 12.30

8.4 1.5 12.60 37.651.5 12.60 8.3 1.5 12.45
JUDGE

QUALITY
8.4

T
. 

D
IC

O
L

A

BALANCE 8.3

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.0 1.0 8.00 8.2 1.0

TOTAL
83.90

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

AVON GROVE HS SAJB

2017 TIA ACC
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

94.02
TABULATOR

Superior

V MENGEL

CLASS SAJB RATING:

1.5 14.25 42.60

94.02
G LEITZEL

94.90 94.32

SCORE:

TOTAL
93.15 94.55 94.27

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
92.88

95.25

T
 M

E
N

G
E

L

9.5

9.5 1.0 9.50

9.7 1.5 14.55 42.60ARRANGEMENTS 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.4 1.5 14.10

RHYTHM 9.4 1.5 14.10 13.95 42.45

SOLOS 9.0 1.0 9.00 9.3 1.0

9.6 1.5 14.40 9.3 1.5

27.809.30

42.45

MUSICALITY 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.6 1.5 14.40

14.25 9.4 1.5 14.10

9.3 1.5 13.95 42.30

96.00

14.25 42.60

INTERPERTATION 9.4 1.5 14.10 9.5 1.5

9.6 1.5 14.40 9.5 1.5BALANCE 9.4 1.5 14.10

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.6 1.5 14.40

ARRANGEMENTS 9.5 1.5 14.25 14.25 42.75

TOTAL
95.65

9.5 1.5 14.25 9.5 1.5

95.9396.15

43.05

SOLOS 9.4 1.0 9.40 9.3 1.0 9.30

14.40 9.6 1.5 14.40

9.6 1.0 9.60 28.30

RHYTHM 9.5 1.5 14.25 9.6 1.5

9.7 1.5

9.7 1.5 14.55 43.80

MUSICALITY 9.4 1.5 14.10 14.25 42.9014.55 9.5 1.5

INTERPERTATION 9.7 1.5 14.55 9.8 1.5 14.70

9.7 1.5

1.5 14.40 9.6 1.5 14.40

43.6514.55 9.7 1.5 14.55

92.40 91.85

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.7 1.5 14.55 9.6

93.30

43.35

G
 L

E
IT

Z
E

L

BALANCE 9.7 1.5 14.55

26.40

ARRANGEMENTS 9.0 1.5 13.50 9.4 1.5 14.10

9.00 8.7 1.0 8.70

9.4 1.5 14.10 41.70

13.80 41.55

RHYTHM 9.1 1.5 13.65 14.10 41.559.2 1.5 13.80 9.4 1.5

41.55

MUSICALITY 9.1 1.5 13.65 9.4 1.5 14.10

14.10 9.3 1.5 13.959.0 1.5 13.50 9.4 1.5

9.2 1.5

9.3 1.5 13.95 41.251.5 13.20 9.4 1.5 14.10

9.2 1.5 13.80 41.551.5 13.65 9.4 1.5 14.10
JUDGE

QUALITY
9.1

T
. 

D
IC

O
L

A

BALANCE 8.8

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.7 1.0 8.70 9.0 1.0

TOTAL
89.85
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T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

MIDDLETOWN HS SAJB

2017 TIA ACC
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

85.61
TABULATOR

Excellent

E ARENDAS

CLASS SOJB RATING:

1.5 12.90 38.70

85.61
G LEITZEL

85.80 85.68

SCORE:

TOTAL
84.90 84.05 84.70

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
85.25

84.85

D
 G

R
O

T
H

8.6

8.6 1.0 8.60

8.4 1.5 12.60 38.10ARRANGEMENTS 8.6 1.5 12.90 8.4 1.5 12.60

RHYTHM 8.4 1.5 12.60 12.60 38.10

SOLOS 8.7 1.0 8.70 8.5 1.0

8.6 1.5 12.90 8.4 1.5

25.808.50

38.25

MUSICALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.3 1.5 12.45

12.90 8.4 1.5 12.60

8.3 1.5 12.45 37.50

89.35

12.30 37.65

INTERPERTATION 8.5 1.5 12.75 8.6 1.5

8.4 1.5 12.60 8.2 1.5BALANCE 8.3 1.5 12.45

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.6 1.5 12.90 8.6 1.5 12.90

ARRANGEMENTS 9.0 1.5 13.50 13.95 40.95

TOTAL
89.20

9.0 1.5 13.50 9.3 1.5

89.4589.80

40.20

SOLOS 8.5 1.0 8.50 8.8 1.0 8.80

13.20 9.2 1.5 13.80

8.8 1.0 8.80 26.10

RHYTHM 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.8 1.5

9.6 1.5

8.9 1.5 13.35 40.05

MUSICALITY 8.9 1.5 13.35 13.20 40.9514.40 8.8 1.5

INTERPERTATION 9.0 1.5 13.50 8.8 1.5 13.20

8.6 1.5

1.5 13.80 9.0 1.5 13.50

39.0012.90 8.5 1.5 12.75

83.65 82.68

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.2 1.5 13.80 9.2

82.75

41.10

J
 C

A
R

E
Y

BALANCE 8.9 1.5 13.35

25.30

ARRANGEMENTS 8.3 1.5 12.45 8.4 1.5 12.60

8.50 8.5 1.0 8.50

8.5 1.5 12.75 37.80

12.45 37.05

RHYTHM 8.0 1.5 12.00 12.45 36.758.2 1.5 12.30 8.3 1.5

36.75

MUSICALITY 8.2 1.5 12.30 8.2 1.5 12.30

12.15 8.3 1.5 12.458.1 1.5 12.15 8.1 1.5

8.3 1.5

8.2 1.5 12.30 36.601.5 12.00 8.2 1.5 12.30

8.5 1.5 12.75 37.801.5 12.45 8.4 1.5 12.60
JUDGE

QUALITY
8.3

R
 B

E
R

G
M

A
N

BALANCE 8.0

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.3 1.0 8.30 8.5 1.0

TOTAL
81.65

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

WILLIAM PENN HS SOJB

2017 TIA ACC

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

1

#
2

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

2

#
3

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T



 

Host

Date 5.5.17

code

93.29
TABULATOR

Outstanding

E ARENDAS

CLASS SOJB RATING:

1.5 14.25 42.90

93.29
G LEITZEL

92.20 94.87

SCORE:

TOTAL
95.30 95.85 95.57

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
92.77

95.40

D
 G

R
O

T
H

9.5

9.6 1.0 9.60

9.7 1.5 14.55 43.35ARRANGEMENTS 9.6 1.5 14.40 9.6 1.5 14.40

RHYTHM 9.6 1.5 14.40 14.40 42.90

SOLOS 9.5 1.0 9.50 9.6 1.0

9.4 1.5 14.10 9.6 1.5

28.709.60

42.90

MUSICALITY 9.6 1.5 14.40 9.5 1.5 14.25

14.25 9.6 1.5 14.40

9.6 1.5 14.40 43.05

93.70

14.25 42.90

INTERPERTATION 9.5 1.5 14.25 9.5 1.5

9.6 1.5 14.40 9.5 1.5BALANCE 9.4 1.5 14.10

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.5 1.5 14.25 9.6 1.5 14.40

ARRANGEMENTS 9.2 1.5 13.80 14.10 41.55

TOTAL
91.00

9.1 1.5 13.65 9.4 1.5

91.5089.80

41.85

SOLOS 8.8 1.0 8.80 8.5 1.0 8.50

13.80 9.6 1.5 14.40

9.4 1.0 9.40 26.70

RHYTHM 9.1 1.5 13.65 9.2 1.5

9.0 1.5

9.4 1.5 14.10 40.95

MUSICALITY 9.2 1.5 13.80 14.10 41.4013.50 9.4 1.5

INTERPERTATION 9.0 1.5 13.50 8.9 1.5 13.35

8.7 1.5

1.5 13.95 9.2 1.5 13.80

40.3513.05 9.2 1.5 13.80

95.05 92.82

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.3

91.40

41.70

J
 C

A
R

E
Y

BALANCE 9.0 1.5 13.50

28.10

ARRANGEMENTS 9.4 1.5 14.10 9.2 1.5 13.80

9.20 9.7 1.0 9.70

9.6 1.5 14.40 42.30

14.10 41.55

RHYTHM 9.4 1.5 14.10 14.40 42.309.2 1.5 13.80 9.6 1.5

41.70

MUSICALITY 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.0 1.5 13.50

13.65 9.5 1.5 14.259.2 1.5 13.80 9.1 1.5

9.4 1.5

9.4 1.5 14.10 41.251.5 13.35 9.2 1.5 13.80

9.4 1.5 14.10 41.251.5 13.50 9.1 1.5 13.65
JUDGE

QUALITY
9.0

R
 B

E
R

G
M

A
N

BALANCE 8.9

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 9.2 1.0 9.20 9.2 1.0

TOTAL
92.00

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

MUSSELMAN HS SOJB

2017 TIA ACC

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

1

#
2

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

2

#
3

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T



 

Host

Date 5.5.17

code

92.54
TABULATOR

Outstanding

E ARENDAS

CLASS SOJB RATING:

1.5 14.10 42.00

92.54
G LEITZEL

92.62 93.67

SCORE:

TOTAL
92.35 94.00 93.60

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
91.25

94.15

D
 G

R
O

T
H

9.4

9.4 1.0 9.40

9.4 1.5 14.10 42.30ARRANGEMENTS 9.4 1.5 14.10 9.4 1.5 14.10

RHYTHM 9.2 1.5 13.80 13.95 41.85

SOLOS 9.4 1.0 9.40 9.4 1.0

9.4 1.5 14.10 9.3 1.5

28.209.40

42.45

MUSICALITY 9.2 1.5 13.80 9.4 1.5 14.10

14.25 9.5 1.5 14.25

9.5 1.5 14.25 42.15

92.05

13.95 41.85

INTERPERTATION 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.5 1.5

9.4 1.5 14.10 9.3 1.5BALANCE 9.0 1.5 13.50

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.2 1.5 13.80 9.4 1.5 14.10

ARRANGEMENTS 9.0 1.5 13.50 13.95 41.25

TOTAL
89.40

9.2 1.5 13.80 9.3 1.5

91.0291.60

41.25

SOLOS 8.7 1.0 8.70 8.8 1.0 8.80

13.80 9.4 1.5 14.10

8.8 1.0 8.80 26.30

RHYTHM 8.9 1.5 13.35 9.2 1.5

9.1 1.5

9.2 1.5 13.80 40.65

MUSICALITY 8.8 1.5 13.20 13.80 40.6513.65 9.2 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.8 1.5 13.20 9.1 1.5 13.65

9.2 1.5

1.5 14.10 9.4 1.5 14.10

40.8013.80 9.0 1.5 13.50

94.95 93.02

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.4

92.10

42.15

J
 C

A
R

E
Y

BALANCE 9.0 1.5 13.50

28.10

ARRANGEMENTS 9.2 1.5 13.80 9.2 1.5 13.80

9.30 9.6 1.0 9.60

9.7 1.5 14.55 42.15

14.25 41.70

RHYTHM 9.2 1.5 13.80 14.25 41.709.1 1.5 13.65 9.5 1.5

41.40

MUSICALITY 9.1 1.5 13.65 9.2 1.5 13.80

13.65 9.4 1.5 14.109.1 1.5 13.65 9.1 1.5

9.5 1.5

9.3 1.5 13.95 41.701.5 13.95 9.2 1.5 13.80

9.5 1.5 14.25 42.301.5 13.95 9.4 1.5 14.10
JUDGE

QUALITY
9.3

R
 B

E
R

G
M

A
N

BALANCE 9.3

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 9.2 1.0 9.20 9.3 1.0

TOTAL
92.00

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

SOUTHERN REGIONAL HS SOJB

2017 TIA ACC

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

1

#
2

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

2

#
3

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T



 

Host

Date 5.5.17

code

87.26
TABULATOR

Outstanding

E ARENDAS

CLASS SOJB RATING:

1.5 13.20 39.90

87.26
G LEITZEL

89.03 86.35

SCORE:

TOTAL
87.05 86.40 87.70

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
86.38

89.65

D
 G

R
O

T
H

8.8

8.7 1.0 8.70

8.6 1.5 12.90 39.60ARRANGEMENTS 8.8 1.5 13.20 9.0 1.5 13.50

RHYTHM 8.8 1.5 13.20 13.05 39.60

SOLOS 8.9 1.0 8.90 9.1 1.0

8.9 1.5 13.35 8.7 1.5

26.709.10

39.30

MUSICALITY 8.5 1.5 12.75 9.0 1.5 13.50

13.50 8.6 1.5 12.90

8.5 1.5 12.75 39.00

86.65

12.90 39.00

INTERPERTATION 8.6 1.5 12.90 9.0 1.5

8.8 1.5 13.20 8.6 1.5BALANCE 8.6 1.5 12.90

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.8 1.5 13.20 9.0 1.5 13.50

ARRANGEMENTS 8.6 1.5 12.90 13.50 39.75

TOTAL
86.90

8.9 1.5 13.35 9.0 1.5

86.8887.10

38.85

SOLOS 8.6 1.0 8.60 8.8 1.0 8.80

13.20 8.4 1.5 12.60

8.5 1.0 8.50 25.90

RHYTHM 8.7 1.5 13.05 8.8 1.5

8.5 1.5

8.6 1.5 12.90 38.85

MUSICALITY 8.6 1.5 12.90 12.90 38.5512.75 8.6 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.5 1.5 12.75

8.7 1.5

1.5 13.20 8.7 1.5 13.05

39.4513.05 8.8 1.5 13.20

86.00 87.18

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.7 1.5 13.05 8.8

90.35

39.30

J
 C

A
R

E
Y

BALANCE 8.8 1.5 13.20

26.20

ARRANGEMENTS 8.5 1.5 12.75 9.3 1.5 13.95

9.20 8.6 1.0 8.60

9.0 1.5 13.50 40.20

12.75 39.00

RHYTHM 8.5 1.5 12.75 13.20 39.459.0 1.5 13.50 8.8 1.5

38.85

MUSICALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 9.1 1.5 13.65

13.50 8.4 1.5 12.608.5 1.5 12.75 9.0 1.5

8.5 1.5

8.3 1.5 12.45 38.701.5 12.90 8.9 1.5 13.35

8.6 1.5 12.90 39.151.5 13.05 8.8 1.5 13.20
JUDGE

QUALITY
8.7

R
 B

E
R

G
M

A
N

BALANCE 8.6

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.4 1.0 8.40 9.2 1.0

TOTAL
85.20

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

ABINGTON HS SOJB

2017 TIA ACC

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

1

#
2

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

2

#
3

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T



 

Host

Date 5.5.17

code

86.83
TABULATOR

Excellent

E ARENDAS

CLASS SOJB RATING:

1.5 13.35 40.95

86.83
G LEITZEL

86.80 85.63

SCORE:

TOTAL
90.50 88.35 89.62

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
88.07

90.00

D
 G

R
O

T
H

8.9

9.0 1.0 9.00

8.9 1.5 13.35 40.35ARRANGEMENTS 9.0 1.5 13.50 9.0 1.5 13.50

RHYTHM 9.1 1.5 13.65 13.20 40.35

SOLOS 9.2 1.0 9.20 9.0 1.0

9.0 1.5 13.50 8.8 1.5

27.209.00

40.20

MUSICALITY 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.9 1.5 13.35

13.35 8.8 1.5 13.20

8.7 1.5 13.05 39.75

87.40

13.20 40.05

INTERPERTATION 9.1 1.5 13.65 8.9 1.5

9.0 1.5 13.50 8.8 1.5BALANCE 8.9 1.5 13.35

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.2 1.5 13.80 9.2 1.5 13.80

ARRANGEMENTS 8.8 1.5 13.20 13.05 39.75

TOTAL
87.85

9.0 1.5 13.50 8.7 1.5

88.0588.90

39.90

SOLOS 8.5 1.0 8.50 9.1 1.0 9.10

13.35 8.9 1.5 13.35

8.8 1.0 8.80 26.40

RHYTHM 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.9 1.5

8.8 1.5

8.5 1.5 12.75 39.15

MUSICALITY 8.7 1.5 13.05 13.05 39.3013.20 8.7 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.8 1.5 13.20

8.8 1.5

1.5 13.35 8.9 1.5 13.35

39.6013.20 8.7 1.5 13.05

81.15 82.83

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.9

81.50

40.05

J
 C

A
R

E
Y

BALANCE 8.9 1.5 13.35

25.60

ARRANGEMENTS 8.6 1.5 12.90 8.0 1.5 12.00

8.60 8.4 1.0 8.40

8.2 1.5 12.30 37.20

12.00 36.90

RHYTHM 8.4 1.5 12.60 12.00 36.758.1 1.5 12.15 8.0 1.5

36.90

MUSICALITY 8.5 1.5 12.75 8.1 1.5 12.15

12.00 8.0 1.5 12.008.6 1.5 12.90 8.0 1.5

8.0 1.5

8.1 1.5 12.15 37.051.5 12.75 8.1 1.5 12.15

8.2 1.5 12.30 38.101.5 13.35 8.3 1.5 12.45
JUDGE

QUALITY
8.9

R
 B

E
R

G
M

A
N

BALANCE 8.5

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.6 1.0 8.60 8.6 1.0

TOTAL
85.85

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

BALD EAGLE AREA HS SOJB

2017 TIA ACC

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

1

#
2

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

2

#
3

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T



 

Host

Date 5.5.17

code

83.14
TABULATOR

Excellent

E ARENDAS

CLASS SOJB RATING:

1.5 12.30 37.35

83.14
G LEITZEL

82.87 82.50

SCORE:

TOTAL
83.70 82.55 82.85

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
84.05

82.30

D
 G

R
O

T
H

8.2

8.3 1.0 8.30

8.3 1.5 12.45 37.35ARRANGEMENTS 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.2 1.5 12.30

RHYTHM 8.5 1.5 12.75 12.45 37.50

SOLOS 8.4 1.0 8.40 8.2 1.0

8.2 1.5 12.30 8.3 1.5

24.908.20

36.90

MUSICALITY 8.3 1.5 12.45 8.3 1.5 12.45

12.30 8.2 1.5 12.30

8.3 1.5 12.45 37.35

82.60

12.30 37.20

INTERPERTATION 8.2 1.5 12.30 8.2 1.5

8.2 1.5 12.30 8.2 1.5BALANCE 8.4 1.5 12.60

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.4 1.5 12.60 8.3 1.5 12.45

ARRANGEMENTS 8.4 1.5 12.60 12.15 37.20

TOTAL
87.35

8.3 1.5 12.45 8.1 1.5

84.8384.55

37.95

SOLOS 8.6 1.0 8.60 8.2 1.0 8.20

12.60 8.1 1.5 12.15

8.2 1.0 8.20 25.00

RHYTHM 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.4 1.5

8.4 1.5

8.4 1.5 12.60 38.85

MUSICALITY 9.0 1.5 13.50 12.45 38.5512.60 8.3 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.6 1.5 12.90

8.6 1.5

1.5 12.90 8.4 1.5 12.60

38.1012.90 8.3 1.5 12.45

82.35 81.73

JUDGE
QUALITY 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.6

81.75

38.85

J
 C

A
R

E
Y

BALANCE 8.5 1.5 12.75

25.00

ARRANGEMENTS 8.3 1.5 12.45 8.3 1.5 12.45

8.40 8.4 1.0 8.40

8.4 1.5 12.60 37.50

12.30 36.60

RHYTHM 8.0 1.5 12.00 12.30 36.458.1 1.5 12.15 8.2 1.5

36.45

MUSICALITY 8.1 1.5 12.15 8.1 1.5 12.15

12.30 8.1 1.5 12.158.0 1.5 12.00 8.2 1.5

8.2 1.5

8.1 1.5 12.15 36.151.5 12.00 8.0 1.5 12.00

8.3 1.5 12.45 37.051.5 12.30 8.2 1.5 12.30
JUDGE

QUALITY
8.2

R
 B

E
R

G
M

A
N

BALANCE 8.0

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.2 1.0 8.20 8.4 1.0

TOTAL
81.10

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

JERSEY SHORE HS SOJB

2017 TIA ACC

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

1

#
2

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U
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-T

O
T

A
L
 #

2

#
3

C
A

P
T

IO
N
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E
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H
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

91.91
TABULATOR

Outstanding

E ARENDAS

CLASS SOJB RATING:

1.5 14.40 42.60

91.91
G LEITZEL

91.43 93.02

SCORE:

TOTAL
95.10 95.70 94.93

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
91.23

93.85

D
 G

R
O

T
H

9.6

9.6 1.0 9.60

9.6 1.5 14.40 42.75ARRANGEMENTS 9.5 1.5 14.25 9.4 1.5 14.10

RHYTHM 9.4 1.5 14.10 14.40 42.60

SOLOS 9.6 1.0 9.60 9.4 1.0

9.4 1.5 14.10 9.6 1.5

28.609.40

42.90

MUSICALITY 9.6 1.5 14.40 9.4 1.5 14.10

14.10 9.6 1.5 14.40

9.5 1.5 14.25 42.75

89.40

14.25 42.60

INTERPERTATION 9.6 1.5 14.40 9.4 1.5

9.3 1.5 13.95 9.5 1.5BALANCE 9.5 1.5 14.25

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.4 1.5 14.10 9.4 1.5 14.10

ARRANGEMENTS 9.0 1.5 13.50 13.65 40.65

TOTAL
90.05

9.0 1.5 13.50 9.1 1.5

89.6789.55

40.50

SOLOS 8.9 1.0 8.90 8.7 1.0 8.70

13.80 9.0 1.5 13.50

9.3 1.0 9.30 26.90

RHYTHM 8.8 1.5 13.20 9.2 1.5

9.0 1.5

8.8 1.5 13.20 39.60

MUSICALITY 8.9 1.5 13.35 13.20 40.0513.50 8.8 1.5

INTERPERTATION 8.9 1.5 13.35 8.7 1.5 13.05

8.9 1.5

1.5 13.65 9.0 1.5 13.50

40.3513.35 8.7 1.5 13.05

93.95 91.13

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.2 1.5 13.80 9.1

90.90

40.95

J
 C

A
R

E
Y

BALANCE 9.3 1.5 13.95

27.70

ARRANGEMENTS 9.5 1.5 14.25 9.4 1.5 14.10

9.30 9.5 1.0 9.50

9.8 1.5 14.70 43.05

14.10 40.65

RHYTHM 8.5 1.5 12.75 13.95 40.359.1 1.5 13.65 9.3 1.5

40.35

MUSICALITY 8.8 1.5 13.20 8.9 1.5 13.35

13.35 9.3 1.5 13.958.7 1.5 13.05 8.9 1.5

9.4 1.5

9.2 1.5 13.80 40.651.5 13.20 9.1 1.5 13.65

9.3 1.5 13.95 40.651.5 13.20 9.0 1.5 13.50
JUDGE

QUALITY
8.8

R
 B

E
R

G
M

A
N

BALANCE 8.8

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 8.9 1.0 8.90 9.3 1.0

TOTAL
88.55

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

AVON GROVE HS SOJB

2017 TIA ACC

C
A

P
T

IO
N

  
 W

E
IG

H
T

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
 #

1

#
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U
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

98.34
TABULATOR

Superior

V MENGEL

CLASS SWJB RATING:

1.5 14.85 44.55

98.34
G LEITZEL

98.32 98.42

SCORE:

TOTAL
98.00 98.00 98.00

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
98.28

98.00

T
 M

E
N

G
E

L

9.9

9.8 1.0 9.80

9.8 1.5 14.70 43.35ARRANGEMENTS 9.8 1.5 14.70 9.3 1.5 13.95

RHYTHM 9.8 1.5 14.70 14.55 44.10

SOLOS 9.8 1.0 9.80 9.8 1.0

9.9 1.5 14.85 9.7 1.5

29.409.80

44.25

MUSICALITY 9.8 1.5 14.70 9.9 1.5 14.85

14.85 9.8 1.5 14.70

9.8 1.5 14.70 44.25

99.00

14.70 44.10

INTERPERTATION 9.8 1.5 14.70 9.9 1.5

9.9 1.5 14.85 9.8 1.5BALANCE 9.7 1.5 14.55

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.9 1.5 14.85 9.9 1.5 14.85

ARRANGEMENTS 9.9 1.5 14.85 14.85 44.55

TOTAL
98.45

9.9 1.5 14.85 9.9 1.5

98.8299.00

44.40

SOLOS 9.8 1.0 9.80 9.9 1.0 9.90

14.85 9.9 1.5 14.85

9.9 1.0 9.90 29.60

RHYTHM 9.8 1.5 14.70 9.9 1.5

9.9 1.5

9.9 1.5 14.85 44.55

MUSICALITY 9.9 1.5 14.85 14.85 44.5514.85 9.9 1.5

INTERPERTATION 9.9 1.5 14.85 9.9 1.5 14.85

9.9 1.5

1.5 14.85 9.9 1.5 14.85

44.2514.85 9.9 1.5 14.85

98.25 98.20

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.9 1.5 14.85 9.9

97.95

44.55

G
 L

E
IT

Z
E

L

BALANCE 9.7 1.5 14.55

29.70

ARRANGEMENTS 9.9 1.5 14.85 9.8 1.5 14.70

9.90 9.9 1.0 9.90

9.9 1.5 14.85 44.40

14.70 44.10

RHYTHM 9.8 1.5 14.70 14.70 44.259.9 1.5 14.85 9.8 1.5

44.10

MUSICALITY 9.8 1.5 14.70 9.8 1.5 14.70

14.70 9.8 1.5 14.709.8 1.5 14.70 9.8 1.5

9.8 1.5

9.8 1.5 14.70 43.951.5 14.70 9.7 1.5 14.55

9.8 1.5 14.70 44.101.5 14.85 9.7 1.5 14.55
JUDGE

QUALITY
9.9

T
. 

D
IC

O
L

A

BALANCE 9.8

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 9.9 1.0 9.90 9.9 1.0

TOTAL
98.40
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B
-T
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T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

PENNSBURY HS SWJB

2017 TIA ACC
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Host

Date 5.5.17

code

95.49
TABULATOR

Superior

V MENGEL

CLASS SWJB RATING:

1.5 14.10 42.45

95.49
G LEITZEL

95.67 95.32

SCORE:

TOTAL
93.60 93.35 94.00

CHIEF JUDGE

SUB - TOTAL
95.23

94.30

T
 M

E
N

G
E

L

9.4

9.2 1.0 9.20

9.5 1.5 14.25 42.15ARRANGEMENTS 9.4 1.5 14.10 9.2 1.5 13.80

RHYTHM 9.4 1.5 14.10 13.95 42.30

SOLOS 9.3 1.0 9.30 9.4 1.0

9.5 1.5 14.25 9.3 1.5

27.909.40

42.75

MUSICALITY 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.6 1.5 14.40

14.25 9.5 1.5 14.25

9.4 1.5 14.10 42.45

98.60

13.50 42.00

INTERPERTATION 9.5 1.5 14.25 9.5 1.5

9.2 1.5 13.80 9.0 1.5BALANCE 9.3 1.5 13.95

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.6 1.5 14.40

ARRANGEMENTS 9.8 1.5 14.70 14.85 44.40

TOTAL
98.25

9.9 1.5 14.85 9.9 1.5

98.5098.65

44.55

SOLOS 9.9 1.0 9.90 9.7 1.0 9.70

14.85 9.9 1.5 14.85

9.8 1.0 9.80 29.40

RHYTHM 9.9 1.5 14.85 9.9 1.5

9.9 1.5

9.9 1.5 14.85 44.40

MUSICALITY 9.9 1.5 14.85 14.70 44.4014.85 9.8 1.5

INTERPERTATION 9.8 1.5 14.70 9.9 1.5 14.85

9.9 1.5

1.5 14.70 9.8 1.5 14.70

44.4014.85 9.9 1.5 14.85

94.00 93.97

JUDGE
QUALITY 9.7 1.5 14.55 9.8

94.05

43.95

G
 L

E
IT

Z
E

L

BALANCE 9.8 1.5 14.70

28.10

ARRANGEMENTS 9.4 1.5 14.10 9.4 1.5 14.10

9.30 9.4 1.0 9.40

9.4 1.5 14.10 42.30

13.95 41.85

RHYTHM 9.4 1.5 14.10 14.10 42.309.4 1.5 14.10 9.4 1.5

42.45

MUSICALITY 9.3 1.5 13.95 9.3 1.5 13.95

14.10 9.5 1.5 14.259.4 1.5 14.10 9.4 1.5

9.3 1.5

9.4 1.5 14.10 42.451.5 14.10 9.5 1.5 14.25

9.4 1.5 14.10 42.451.5 14.10 9.5 1.5 14.25
JUDGE

QUALITY
9.4

T
. 

D
IC

O
L

A

BALANCE 9.4

INTERPERTATION

#
1

SOLOS 9.4 1.0 9.40 9.3 1.0

TOTAL
93.85

S
U

B
-T

O
T

A
L
  
#
3

TOTALS

TOURNAMENT  INDOOR  ASSOCIATION

2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ENSEMBLE RECAP

HIGHLAND HS SWJB

2017 TIA ACC
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   ANNOUNCER SCORE 
SHEET 2017 

 
CLASS SCORE/RATING SCHOOL 

6-SAJB  85.26 – Excellent Glendale HS – TIA-11 

5-SAJB 85.89 – Excellent Avon Grove HS – TIA-3 

4-SAJB 86.39 - Excellent  Westmont-Hilltop – TIA-11 

3-SAJB 89.09 - Excellent Appoquinimink HS – TIA-9 

2-SAJB 89.75 – Outstanding Musselman HS – TIA-5 

A CLASS ACC CHAMPION 94.02 – Outstanding Middletown HS – TIA-9 

SECTION AWARDS  SAX Middletown HS 

  TRUMPET Musselman HS 

  TROMBONE Middletown HS 

 RHYTHM Appoquinimink HS 

  

 
7-SOJB 83.14 – Excellent Jersey Shore HS – TIA-4 

6-SOJB 85.61 – Excellent William Penn HS – TIA-9 

5-SOJB  86.83 – Excellent Bald Eagle Area HS – TIA-4 

4-SOJB 87.26 -Outstanding Abington HS – TIA-3 

3-SOJB 91.91 – Outstanding Avon Grove HS – TIA-3 

2-SOJB 92.54 – Outstanding Southern Regional HS – TIA-1 

OPEN  CLASS ACC 
CHAMPION  93.29 – Outstanding Musselman HS – TIA-5 

SECTION AWARDS SAX Musselman HS 

  TRUMPET Southern Regional HS 

  TROMBONE Musselman HS 

  RHYTHM Southern Regional HS 

   

2-SWJB 95.49 - Superior Highland Regional HS 

WORLD CLASS ACC 
CHAMPION 98.34 - Superior Pennsbury HS 

SECTION AWARDS SAX Pennsbury HS 

  TRUMPET Pennsbury HS 

  TROMBONE Pennsbury HS 

  RHYTHM Pennsbury HS 

   

OVERALL SOLOIST  SCHOOL 

A CLASS Ryan Rebcay Appoquinimink HS 

OPEN CLASS Kiera Sankey Avon Grove HS 

WORLD CLASS Omeed Nyman & Noah Stein Pennsbury HS 

 


	2017 1 APPOQUINIMINK HS SAJB
	2017 2 MUSSELMAN HS SAJB
	2017 3 GLENDALE HS SAJB
	2017 4 WESTMONT HILLTOP HS SAJB
	2017 5 AVON GROVE HS SAJB
	2017 6 MIDDLETOWN HS SAJB
	2017 7 WILLIAM PENN HS SOJB
	2017 8 MUSSELMAN HS SOJB
	2017 9 SOUTHERN REGIONAL HS SOJB
	2017 10 ABINGTON HS SOJB
	2017 11 BALD EAGLE AREA HS SOJB
	2017 12 JERSEY SHORE HS SOJB
	2017 13 AVON GROVE  HS SOJB
	2017 14 PENNSBURY HS SWJB
	2017 15 HIGHLAND HS SWJB
	2017 TIA ACC JAZZ ANNOUNCER AWARDS

